Hamburger Bogenschiitzengilde von 1930 e.V.
Vereinsmeisterschaft Fita 2009

Sonntag, den 24.05.2009

Schiitzenklasse
Start_Nr
1. 3APirolt, Andre’
2. 1B Jasper, Olaf
3. 3D Schdning Jochen
4. 1D Bauerfeind Matthias
5. 2D Moghaddam, Hamid
6. 2BBecker, Jiirgen
Damenklasse
Start_Nr

1. 2CNordmeyer, Britta

2. 5B Akcakaya, Cicek

3. 2AJasper, Jennifer

4. 1AKuhne, Tanja
Schiilerklasse A

Start_Nr

1. 6D May, Darius
Schiilerklasse B

Start_Nr

1. 10ALeopold, Patrick
Schiilerklasse C

Start_Nr

1. 11AMiller, Kevin
Juniorenklasse A

Start_Nr

1. 4ANun, Nils
Altersklasse

Start_Nr

1. 3B Pape Marco

2. 1CLackner Kai

3. 4CBlohm, H

4. 4BMay, Stephan
Damen Altersklasse

Start_Nr

1. 5AHattendorf, Cornelia

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10.

Name Verein
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11.
Name Verein
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20
Name Verein
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.22
Name Verein
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.24
Name Verein
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.40
Name Verein
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50
Name Verein
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51
Name Verein
HBG

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 70m 70m
67 264 266
66 275 238
66 263 232
73 231 211
66 233 184
75 128 142

QUALIFIKATIONSRU
Jahr. Land 70m 70m
63 295 267

290 257
71 197 223
71 187 227
Jahr. Land 40m 40m
96 286 164
Jahr. Land 25m 25m
97 243 241
Jahr. Land 15m  15m
329 321
Jahr. Land 70m 70m
90 293 279
Jahr. Land 70m 70m
59 249 247
229 253
62 240 213
206 226
Jahr. Land 70m 70m
57 253 262
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Seite: 1

Total
530
513
495
442
47
270

Total
562
547
420
414

Total
450

Total
484

Total
650

Total
572

Total
496
482
453
432

Total
515



Hamburger Bogenschiitzengilde von 1930 e.V.
Vereinsmeisterschaft Fita 2009

Sonntag, den 24.05.2009
Seniorenklasse

Start_Nr

1. 4DBarth, Manfred

2. 3CPeters, Georg H.
Damenklasse Blankb.

Start_Nr

1. 12ASpranger, Ellen

2. 6ABoysen, Ellin
Anfanger 30 Meter Herren

Start_Nr
8C Jung, Tim
9B Jung, Florian
8A Gerecke, Mathias
7D Sielck, Noah
9C Reek, Ernst

6. 9AMartini, Tobias
Anfanger 30 Meter Damen

Start_Nr

1. 8BRichter, Nina

2. 7CBemet, Birgit

3. TAVoss, Vivien

4. T7BKodhnke, Andrea
Jugendklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr

1. 6CFranke, Xaver
Altersklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr

1. 5CHetzmann, Ulli

2. 6BWeyerstall, Frank
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SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60

Name Verein
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.11
Name Verein
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer:
Name Verein
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer:
Name Verein
HBG
HBG
HBG
HBG
SpO Kennziffer:
Name Verein
HBG
SpO Kennziffer:
Name Verein
HBG
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243

40m
299
112
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179
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40m
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70m
256
253

40m
269
140

30m
311
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296
282
269
176

.30m
304
260
250
195

40m
225

40m
248
242
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Seite: 2

Total
529
496

Total
568
252

Total
611
611
587
572
552
355

Total
594
540
502
384

Total
424

Total
497
487



